
1 阿  武  美  玖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

白鳥ＦＳＣ 14 58.23 30.31 27.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.20 -0.42 4.78-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 0 0 1

7 2F+2A+SEQ 4.58 X 0.00 4.580 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0

30.69 30.31

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.403.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.502.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.402.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.402.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

27.92

2 金  本  カノン

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広FSC 11 57.84 28.64 29.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 0 0 1

2 2S+2Lo 3.10 0.12 3.221 0 1 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 0 0 1 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.30 2.601 0 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 0 1 1 1

7 1A+2T+2Lo 4.62 X -0.12 4.50-1 0 0 0 -1

8 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.66 1.43-3 -1 -2 -2 -3

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.06 3.68-1 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 -0.36 1.14-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

28.96 28.64

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.403.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.603.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

29.20
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3 柚  木  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広FSC 4 57.58 27.98 29.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2Lo 2.90 -0.06 2.840 0 0 0 -1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.24 1.86-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.70 2.601 1 1 2 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

5 2S+2Lo 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

6 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.48 1.17-2 0 -2 -2 -2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.30 2.601 0 0 1 1

8 2F 2.09 X 0.06 2.150 0 1 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.701 0 0 1 0

10 2F+2T+2T 4.95 X 0.00 4.950 0 0 0 0

11 2S 1.43 X 0.08 1.511 0 1 0 0

26.92 27.98

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.453.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.804.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.804.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.804.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

29.60

4 岡  垣  ゆかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

月寒FSC 17 56.80 25.92 30.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F 1.90 0.24 2.141 0 1 1 1

3 2Lz!+1Lo+2S ! 3.90 -0.24 3.66-1 -1 0 -1 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.30 2.601 0 0 1 1

5 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.36 1.07-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 1 1

8 2Lze+2T e 3.08 X -0.30 2.78-1 -1 -1 0 -2

9 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.471 0 0 0 0

10 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.18 3.701 0 1 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

25.86 25.92

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.753.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.803.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.804.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.803.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

30.88
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5 吉  永  早  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌アースＦＣ 5 56.07 27.75 28.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<! ! 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.56 0.54-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.302 1 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 2F+2Lo 4.07 X 0.12 4.191 0 1 0 0

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.24 3.50-1 -1 0 -1 -1

9 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.95 X -0.36 4.59-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

28.59 27.75

Skating Skills 1.60 3.853.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.403.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.00 4.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.453.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

28.32

6 阿  武  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

白鳥ＦＳＣ 10 52.89 25.33 28.56 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.20 0.18 3.380 0 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.18 1.92-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 0

5 2Lz!+2T+1Lo ! 4.29 X -0.24 4.05-1 -1 0 -1 -1

6 2F+1A<<+SEQ << 1.67 X -0.78 0.89-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.24 2.221 0 1 1 1

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 1 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.84-1 0 1 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

26.97 25.33

Skating Skills 1.60 3.853.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.553.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.452.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.603.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.402.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

28.56

転倒:  -1.00
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7 石  田  智  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 6 48.50 23.30 25.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1Lze e 0.50 -0.18 0.32-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 2F+1Lo+2T< < 3.30 -0.42 2.88-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.82-2 0 0 -1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 1 1

6 2S+2Lo 3.41 X -0.06 3.35-1 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2F+2T< < 3.08 X -0.60 2.48-3 -2 -2 -1 -2

10 2Lo 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 0 0 -1 -1

11 LSp2 1.90 0.20 2.100 0 1 0 1

25.38 23.30

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.952.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.102.50 3.75 3.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.152.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.102.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

25.20

8 大  道  彩  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広リリーベルFSC 1 48.14 24.18 26.96 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 0 0

6 2Lo+1Lo+2S 3.96 X 0.06 4.020 0 1 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 0

8 2Lz<e e 1.54 X -0.90 0.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 1A+2T 2.64 X -0.60 2.04-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.900 0 1 1 0

11 2F< < 1.54 X -0.30 1.24-1 -2 -1 -1 0

26.28 24.18

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.202.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.353.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.353.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.353.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

26.96

転倒:  -3.00
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9 橋  本      舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

月寒FSC 13 48.00 21.12 26.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.90 -0.24 1.66-1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 2S+1Lo<<+2S << 2.60 -0.44 2.16-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz 2.10 0.06 2.160 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.000 0 0 2 2

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 0.10 1.300 0 1 0 0

7 1Lz 0.66 X -0.08 0.58-1 -2 0 0 -1

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 2Fe e 1.54 X -0.42 1.12-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

10 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.00 1.940 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.02 3.48-1 0 0 1 -1

21.82 21.12

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.252.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.252.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.252.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.352.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

26.88

10 小  澤  雪  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 12 44.01 19.73 25.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.30 1.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 -1 0 0

4 2F<! ! 1.40 -0.54 0.86-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 2Lz<+2T< < 2.64 X -0.54 2.10-3 0 -2 -2 -2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 0 -1

7 1A+1Lo+2S 3.19 X -0.16 3.03-1 0 -1 -1 -1

8 2F<! ! 1.54 X -0.42 1.12-2 0 -1 -2 -2

9 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

10 2S+2T< < 2.42 X -0.16 2.26-1 0 -1 -1 -1

11 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.24-1 0 0 0 0

22.99 19.73

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.152.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.052.25 3.75 3.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.152.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00

25.28

転倒:  -1.00
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11 相  馬  千  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広FSC 3 43.35 17.83 25.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.36 0.94-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.76-1 0 -2 0 -1

4 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.54 0.76-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 1A+1Lo+2S 3.19 X -0.20 2.99-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2T 1.43 X -0.08 1.350 -1 0 -1 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.04 2.681 0 0 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 -0.18 1.320 0 -2 -1 0

19.69 17.83

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.102.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.102.50 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.203.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.202.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

25.52

12 坂  本  ひろの

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 7 42.25 18.45 24.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Lo<+2S< < 2.40 -0.44 1.96-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F<e e 1.30 -0.90 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 0 0 0 0

6 2F<e+2T e 2.86 X -0.66 2.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 2Lz< < 1.65 X -0.54 1.11-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz<+2T< < 2.64 X -0.60 2.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.36 1.07-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

21.91 18.45

Skating Skills 1.60 3.352.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.952.25 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.102.25 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.052.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.052.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.25

24.80

転倒:  -1.00
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13 柳  沼  舞  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広緑陽高校 15 42.02 15.54 26.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T<< << 2.30 -0.66 1.64-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 1Lz+1Lo<+2S< < 1.90 -0.40 1.50-3 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.30 0.14-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.24 1.26-1 -1 0 -1 -1

7 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2Lo 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -2 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 0 1 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

17.58 15.54

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.203.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.203.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

26.48

14 小  川  慶  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広リリーベルFSC 2 39.49 16.49 24.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2F 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.76-1 -1 0 -1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.24 1.260 0 -2 -1 -1

7 1A+1T 1.65 X 0.00 1.650 0 0 0 0

8 2S+1T 1.87 X -0.08 1.790 0 0 -1 -1

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.18-1 0 -1 0 0

10 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X 0.00 1.650 0 0 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

18.07 16.49

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.00 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.902.25 3.50 3.25 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.852.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.002.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.852.75 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

24.00

転倒:  -1.00

第89回　北海道フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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15 池之上  うらら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広リリーベルFSC 18 38.23 16.47 23.76 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F<<! ! 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F<<! ! 0.50 -0.28 0.22-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.36 1.94-2 -1 -2 0 -1

4 2S+2T+1T 3.00 -0.04 2.96-1 0 0 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.20 2.100 0 1 0 1

6 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.90 0.53-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 1S 0.44 X -0.14 0.30-3 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X -0.08 1.86-1 -1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 0 0 0 0

18.49 16.47

Skating Skills 1.60 3.303.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.852.50 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.902.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.852.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.952.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

23.76

転倒:  -2.00

16 本  多  冴  妃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌シュタインＦＳＣ 8 37.75 14.91 23.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T< < 2.80 -0.42 2.38-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.36 0.94-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.12 1.580 0 -1 0 -1

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz<e e 1.54 X -0.90 0.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.42 0.78-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lo 1.98 X -0.66 1.32-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 0 0 -1

9 2F 2.09 X -0.06 2.030 -1 0 0 0

10 1A+1Lo<+2S< < 2.64 X -0.44 2.20-3 -1 -3 -2 -2

11 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

18.35 14.91

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.25 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.902.50 3.50 3.25 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.902.25 3.75 3.25 3.00 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.752.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.902.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.50

23.84

転倒:  -1.00

第89回　北海道フィギュアスケート選手権大会

２０１８．０３．２３－２５
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